E-6 Promotion Test

Name:
Date:

1. Who is the only person that can modify uniform regulations?

2. What are the four classes of fire and their descriptions?

3. How should a leader properly issue an order?

4. What principles should be followed when issuing an order?

5. What are some important characteristics that a leader should develop or have?

»

. In your own words define Discipline.

List all 11 general orders:
1.
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10.

1.

List all nine Cadet Enlisted Ranks:
E-1-

E-2 -

E-3 -

E-4 -

E-5 -

E-6 -

E-7 -

E-8 -

E-O -

List all eleven Navy Officer Ranks (O-1 thru O-11):
O-1 -

0-2 -

O-3 -

04 -

O-5 -

0-6 -

O-7 -

O-8 -




0-9 -
0-10 -

List your cadet officers and their ranks:
CO -

XO -
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CMC -

Operations -

Supply -
Drill -

Administration -

Education -
Air Rifle -
Training (PT) -
Public Affairs -

List your Military Chain of Command and their ranks (or honorary title): Commander in
Chief - Vice President

- Secretary of Defense

- Secretary of State

- Secretary of the Navy
- Master Chief Petty Officer of the

Navy - Chief of Naval Operations

- Naval Education and Training

Command - Chairman of Joint Chiefs of Staff

- Naval Service Training Command

- Area 4 Manager




% What kind of leadership position do you want to hold in the unit? % How do you

intend to help the unit improve and grow?
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% How do you plan to get people motivated in the unit?



